Victorian Racing Pigeon Union

Race Results
Avenel 2 19/03/2005
YB

Race Position

Fed Sect Flyer
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Cavanagh & Anderson
Leo Fyffe

John Figueiredo

Tri Star

Jim Davis

Sweeney Bros
Engin Gurkan
Manuel Pereira
Sam Cavalieri And Famly
Robert Marinovic
Nakos Bros

John Floros

Colin Cox

C & H Grech

T & S Cannata

John Dismore

P & P Pace

La Sala Syndicate
Aussie Lofts

Gabriel Giambattista
Joe Poniewaz & Son
A & P Kalaitzis Reg
F & R Micallef
Sameh Ramadan
Weber Bros

Denaro & lurato

R Simmons & Sons
Kirk Spaseski & Son
M & O O'Flynn

B & S Taynton

M Doria

Tony Price

Bruce Basso
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Club

B/Med
Reg
N/Cote
Reg
P/Vale
T/Town
Glen
P/Vale
T/Town
T/Town
T/Town
N/Cote
Reg
B/Med
Fawk
P/Vvale
Fawk
Cob
Fawk
Reg
Fawk
Reg
Foot
Reg
P/Vvale
P/Vvale
T/Town
T/Town
P/Vale
Fawk
Fawk
Fawk
B/Med

Section

West
East
East
East

West
East

West

West
East
East
East
East
East

West

West

West
East

West
East
East
East
East

West
East
East

West
East
East

West

West

West

West

West

Pagel

Distdr¥ing time
km hr:min:sec

88.6702 0:56:34
95.9017 1:01:60
96.9038 1:02:44
89.0986 0:57:54
99.0481 1:04:35
88.4163 0:58:07
89.7392 0:59:33
91.7582 1:01:10
88.3726 0:58:56
88.1772 0:58:56
87.3756 0:58:32
95.4662 1:04:27
92.0977 1:02:13
89.3484 1:00:24
88.5019 0:59:55
100.771 1:08:17
91.3819 1:02:22
97.6482 1:06:41
83.0939 0:56:45
94.1809 1:04:43
92.9637 1:04:57
91.1728 1:03:56
103.804 1:13:28
93.8103 1:06:40
94.7786 1:07:57
94.7311 1:08:06
85.4803 1:01:29
85.9426 1:02:51
100.126 1:14:54
92.7135 1:09:59
82.3596 1:03:22
82.019 1:03:23
89.0909 1:40:14

Velocity
m/min

1567.58
1546.83
1544.84
1538.87
1533.55
1521.39
1506.77
1500.07
1499.50
1496.23
1492.58
1481.24
1480.30
1479.27
1477.24
1475.62
1465.26
1464.41
1464.13
1455.21
1431.38
1426.19
1412.79
1406.98
1394.85
1391.08
1390.46
1367.45
1336.79
1324.63
1299.75
1294.07

888.85

Mark

VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
WPF
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU
VPU

Year
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Ring #

460
0629
4598
7925
5001
5411
4365
3206
10306
4813
10051
4603
11550
416
3165
14375
1516
10793
2407
10587
10194
5037
11520
8306
10982
7056
7401
5954
5159
11751
17880
2343
11056

Pigeon Racer



